100 Zion's Bank

102 Wasatch Peaks Credit Union
104 Wells Fargo

106 Key Bank

107A Marketing and Communications
1078 NROTC University of Utah

108 Latinx Graduation Ceremony

108A Bachelor of Integrated Studies
108B Anthropology

109 Sociology

11 Student Success

110 Dept. of Athletic Training

111 Sociology & Anthropology

112 Study Abroad

113 International Student and Scholar Center
114 Rotaract

115 BSU

116 Stewart library

117A Campus Lions Club
117B Psi Phi Psi

118 Communication Department

119 Wildcat Advantage

120 Counseling and Psychological Services Center
121 Student Wellness

122 Student Health

123 Academic Peer Coaching

124 Tutoring

125 Geography Department

126 Public Relations Student Society UTA

127B WSU Debate Team
128A Public Relations Student Society WSU
128B Testing

13 Student Success

133 Studio 76

134 KWCR

135 Signpost

136 Peer Mentor Program
137 CCEL

17 Social Work

19 AFROTC

1B School of Radiological Sciences
23 SAT

25 SAT

27 Office of the Registrar



29

31
33
35
36
40
42
44
46
47
49

51
53
58
60
62

77
81
83
86
88

94
95
96
98

Bl
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B2
B20
B20A
B21

Student Support Services
Political Science & Philosophy
Human Resources

Human Resources

Wildcat Store

Wildcat Store

Inspiration Hospice

Ogden Nature Center

Davis Community Learning Center
Alzheimer's Association

YCC Family Crisis Center

Utah Health Policy Project
Psychology Dept

Ogden NAACP

Davis Head Start

College of Science Life Science
College of Science Physical Science
COS Advising

College of Social & Behavioral Sciences
Goldenwest Credit Union
America First Credit Union
Mountain America Credit Union
Ascent Credit Union

Wildcat Design&Print
Nontraditional Student Center
Health Professions

Health Sciences

Physician Assistant Medicine
Big Deal Outlet

Weber State Army ROTC
Semper Veritas

Community Garden
Environmental Ambassadors
WATIF Productions

Table Tennis

Board Game Club

MLS Club

Kappa Omega Eta

Women'’s Rugby

Native American Student Association
Hispanic Area Council

Botany Club

Delta chi nu

Delta Chi Nu

Club Soccer Men



B22 ACM-WSU

B23 Wildcats of the Coast

B24 wsusa supreme court

B25 HOSA

B26 Kendo club

B27 Tennis Club

B28 HOSA: Future Health Professionals
B29 Pre-Dental Club

B3 Pi Phi Alpha

B30 Philosophy Club

B31 Pre-med club

B32 Weber state men’s rugby
B33 National Society of Leadership and Success (NSLS)
B34 Weber State University

B35 Japan Club

B4 Weber State Mens rugby

B5 First Gen Club

B6 LDSSA

B7 Dental Hygiene

B8 Rotaract

B9 Sigma Tau Delta

C Access and Inclusion

E Criminal Justice Department
G Disability Services

| Neuroscience Club

W1 Parking Services

W10 African Student Union
w1l Career Services

W12 Student Employment

w14 WSUPD

W16 LGBT Resource Center
W18 Women's Center

W19 EAST College

W2 Veteran Services

W20 EAST College

W22 EAST College

W24 WSU Alumni Relations/SAA
W26 Walker Institute

W28 Honors Program

W3 Math Factor Club

W30 English Department

w31l Exercise & Nutrition Science
W32 Educators Rising

W33 Moyes MORE Mentors

w34 Moyes College of Education



W35
W36
w37
W38
W39
W4
W40
W5
W6
W7
W
W9

Health, Physical Education & Recreation
Campus Recreation

Wildcat Microfund

MPC

Tri-Aloha

Scientista

Weber State Army ROTC

ISO

GSBE

Continuing Education

WEA

InterVarsity Christian fellowship



