Booth	Organization Name
100	Zion's Bank
102	Wasatch Peaks Credit Union
104	Wells Fargo
106	Key Bank
107A	Marketing and Communications
107B	NROTC University of Utah
108	Latinx Graduation Ceremony
108A	Bachelor of Integrated Studies
108B	Anthropology
109	Sociology
11	Student Success
110	Dept. of Athletic Training
111	Sociology & Anthropology
112	Study Abroad
113	International Student and Scholar Center
114	Rotaract
115	BSU
116	Stewart library
117A	Campus Lions Club
117B	Psi Phi Psi
118	Communication Department
119	Wildcat Advantage
120	Counseling and Psychological Services Center
121	Student Wellness
122	Student Health
123	Academic Peer Coaching
124	Tutoring
125	Geography Department
126	Public Relations Student Society UTA
127B	WSU Debate Team
128A	Public Relations Student Society WSU
128B	Testing
13	Student Success
133	Studio 76
134	KWCR
135	Signpost
136	Peer Mentor Program
137	CCEL
17	Social Work
19	AFROTC
1B	School of Radiological Sciences
23	SAT
25	SAT
27	Office of the Registrar

20	
29	Student Support Services
3	Political Science & Philosophy
31	Human Resources
33	Human Resources
35	Wildcat Store
36	Wildcat Store
40	Inspiration Hospice
42	Ogden Nature Center
44	Davis Community Learning Center
46	Alzheimer's Association
47	YCC Family Crisis Center
49	Utah Health Policy Project
5	Psychology Dept
51	Ogden NAACP
53	Davis Head Start
58	College of Science Life Science
60	College of Science Physical Science
62	COS Advising
7	College of Social & Behavioral Sciences
77	Goldenwest Credit Union
81	America First Credit Union
83	Mountain America Credit Union
86	Ascent Credit Union
88	Wildcat Design&Print
9	Nontraditional Student Center
94	Health Professions
95	Health Sciences
96	Physician Assistant Medicine
98	Big Deal Outlet
A	Weber State Army ROTC
B1	Semper Veritas
B10	Community Garden
B11	Environmental Ambassadors
B12	WATIF Productions
B13	Table Tennis
B14	Board Game Club
B15	MLS Club
B16	Kappa Omega Eta
B17	Women's Rugby
B18	Native American Student Association
B19	Hispanic Area Council
B2	Botany Club
B20	Delta chi nu
	Delta Chi Nu
B20A	
B21	Club Soccer Men

B22	ACM-WSU
B23	Wildcats of the Coast
B24	wsusa supreme court
B25	HOSA
B26	Kendo club
B27	Tennis Club
B28	HOSA: Future Health Professionals
B29	Pre-Dental Club
B3	Pi Phi Alpha
B30	Philosophy Club
B31	Pre-med club
B32	Weber state men's rugby
B33	National Society of Leadership and Success (NSLS)
B34	Weber State University
B35	Japan Club
B4	Weber State Mens rugby
B5	First Gen Club
B6	LDSSA
В7	Dental Hygiene
B8	Rotaract
В9	Sigma Tau Delta
С	Access and Inclusion
E	Criminal Justice Department
G	Disability Services
ı	Neuroscience Club
W1	Parking Services
W10	African Student Union
W11	Career Services
W12	Student Employment
W14	WSUPD
W16	LGBT Resource Center
W18	Women's Center
W19	EAST College
W2	Veteran Services
W20	EAST College
W22	EAST College
W24	WSU Alumni Relations/SAA
W26	Walker Institute
W28	Honors Program
W3	Math Factor Club
W30	English Department
W31	Exercise & Nutrition Science
W32	Educators Rising
W33	Moyes MORE Mentors
W34	Moyes College of Education

W35	Health, Physical Education & Recreation
W36	Campus Recreation
W37	Wildcat Microfund
W38	MPC
W39	Tri-Aloha
W4	Scientista
W40	Weber State Army ROTC
W5	ISO
W6	GSBE
W7	Continuing Education
W8	WEA
W9	InterVarsity Christian fellowship